Descriptors

Category
GO Schedule

Specifications

Phase

kVA Ratings

Input Voltage

Output Voltage

Internal Battery Runtime
GSA Compliance

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
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Catalog No. UPS1500ITSIT

Description: UPS-OT-1.5KVA-120V1PH-SINEWVTW

UPC No 783175648917

@ Industrial
. Solutions

Home > Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) > Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) - UL listed

> Single Phase > IT Series UL Listed UPS 600VA - 2kVA

1500VA 120V TSIT UPS1500ITSIT;1500VA 120V;;UPS-OT-1.5KVA-120V1PH-SINEWVTW

IT Series UL Listed UPS 600VA - 2kVA
uv

Single phase
1.5 kVA
120V

120V

6.0 min

No

8.9in
6.7 in
17.7 in
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